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EUROPEAN HR3 VN S

SERIES
ELMS Collective Test Day
4 Hours of Portimao
2 = |After Afternoon Test

PORTIMAO

Event maximum speed

No Team

Car

Category

Driver

Top Speed Lap

Session

77 Proton Competition
10 Vector Sport
24 Nielsen Racing
27 Nielsen Racing
48 VDS Panis Racing
9 Iron Lynx - Proton
43 Inter Europol Competition
83 AF Corse
22 United Autosports
18 IDEC Sport
20 Algarve Pro Racing
21 United Autosports
25 Algarve Pro Racing
28 IDEC Sport
29 TDS Racing
30 Duqueine Team
34 Inter Europol Competition
99 AO by TF
47 CLX Motorsport
3 DKR Engineering
15 RLR M Sport
35 Ultimate
11 Eurointernational
88 Inter Europol Competition
31 Racing Spirit of Leman
8 Team Virage
12 WTM by Rinaldi Racing
17 CLX Motorsport
4 DKR Engineering
68 M Racing
23 United Autosports
60 Proton Competition
82 TF Sport
85 Iron Dames
63 Iron Lynx
59 Racing Spirit of Leman
50 Richard Mille AF Corse
55 Spirit of Race
57 Kessel Racing
66 JMW Motorsport
74 Kessel Racing
86 GR Racing
51 AF Corse

Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Oreca 07 - Gibson
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Duqueine D09 - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
Ginetta G61-LT-P325-EVO - Toyota
Ligier JS P325 - Toyota
McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo
Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3
Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R
Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3
Mercedes -AMG LMGT3
Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3
Ferrari 296 LMGT3
Ferrari 296 LMGT3
Ferrari 296 LMGT3
Ferrari 296 LMGT3
Ferrari 296 LMGT3
Ferrari 296 LMGT3
Ferrari 296 LMGT3

LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP2

LMP2

LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP2

LMP2

LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP2

LMP2

LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP2

LMP2

LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP2

LMP2 Pro/Am
LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3

LMP3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3
LMGT3

Bent VISCAAL
Vladislav LOMKO
Cem BOLUKBASI

Sergio SETTE CAMARA

Oliver GRAY
Jonas RIED

Jakub SMIECHOWSKI
Alessio ROVERA
Benjamin HANLEY
Jamie CHADWICK
Alexander QUINN
Oliver JARVIS
Lorenzo FLUXA
Paul LAFARGUE

Clément NOVALAK

Roy NISSANY

Jean-Baptiste SIMMENAUER

Louis DELETRAZ

Manuel ESPIRITO SANTO

Georgios KOLOVOS
Gillian HENRION

Jean-Baptiste LAHAYE

lan AGUILERA
Douwe DEDECKER

Jean-Ludovic FOUBERT

Rik KOEN

Griffin PEEBLES
Adrien CLOSMENIL
Antti RAMMO
Quentin ANTONEL
Wayne BOYD

Horst Felix FELBERMAYR

Charlie EASTWOOD
Célia MARTIN
Martin BERRY

Valentin HASSE-CLOT
Riccardo AGOSTINI

Matthew GRIFFIN
Ben TUCK
Gianmaria BRUNI
Fran RUEDA
Tom FLEMING
Davide RIGON

303.4
301.7
301.7
301.7
301.7
301.7
300.8
300.8
300.0
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.2
299.2
298.3
293.5
292.7
275.5
274.8
2741
272.7
272.0
272.0
271.4
271.4
270.0
270.0
266.0
264.1
264.1
264.1
263.4
262.8
261.5
261.5
261.5
261.5
260.9
260.9
260.2

40
40
21
31
23
60
26

8
33
35

4
14
20
19
27
12
24

6
24
21
25

6

4

9

7
21
40

7
23
32
32
19
26
37
25
31
33

7
19
12
33
31

4

Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Morning Test

Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
Afternoon Test
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